Last name

Abedin
Akinyosoye
Ali
Alldridge
Anjulan
Arbuckle
Asif

Atkin
Audhora
Avery

Baig
Balaggan
Ball

Banks
Barclay
Bartal
Barton
Battiscombe
Berkley
Berlin

Bharathi
Mugilan Chitra

Billingsley
Bishop
Black
Blagianu
Bloomfield
Bowden
Bowles
Bradford
Brunger
Buckingham
Bui
Burgess
Burgoyne
Catabay
Catabay
Caves
Cawdery
Cawdery
Chapman
Cheung

First name

Farhan
Banky
Ibrahim
Peter
Ashwin
Jim A
Rayyan
Nick
Purba A
David
Huzaifa
Karam S
Richard
Eddie
Paul R
Shir

Tom A
David
Stephen W
Howard ]

Dhanyadha

Adrian
Ben
James
Mihaita
Alex
Madison B
Cennydd
Michael D
Myles
Michael ]
Kyan

Rose
Peter A
Mae C
Rezin C
Fraser C
John
Mary
John R
Jonathan C

Sex Membership

S 2L

SETEEEELTTELITELEERERRRERERERER B IR REERERERITTRERR

Gold
Bronze
None
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
None
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
None
Gold
None
Gold
Gold

None

Gold
None
None
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
None

Rating
Code

344378E
327054D
360349A
363961H
346280]

273226K
342289G
285360H
300681F
318677F
323133B
315341B
2911124
261804H
106189G
340991A
155685L
342306C
106651B
106652D

342739A

261811E
291504C
313054L
319495E
360607H
307822L
274536H
107139H
323351A
315978E
308997G
340805L
107678E
307566H
308587K
299367D
341787G
349824E
259433L
299375C

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
CESS 1600K 1515K
CESS 1560K 1461P
CESS 1282K  1244P
CESS 1675L 0000
CESS 1766K  1766A
CESS 1688K 1596K
CESS 1715K 1296K
CESS 1260L 0000
CESS 0000 0000
CKEN 1242A 0000
CESS 1650K 1612K
CESS 1316K 1456A
CESS 1436K 1356K
CESS 1768K 0000
CESS 1814A 1727K
CESS 1523K 1693K
CESS 1895K 1841K
CESS 1340K 0000
CESS 1791A 1656K
CESS 1514K 0000
CESS 1418K 1320K
CESS 1789K 1645P
CESS 0000 0000
CESS 1481K 1446K
CESS 1665K 1625K
1453K 1385K
CESS 1933A 1830K
CESS 1552K 1373K
CESS 1510K 0000
CESS 1639K 1434K
CESS 1619K 1354K
CESS 0000 0000
CKEN 1467A  1506A
CESS 1658K 0000
CESS 1828A 1730A
CESS 1948A 1776A
CESS 0000 1461K
CESS 2085A 2039A
1162K  1359A
CESS 1159K 1481K
CESS 1434K 0000

Standard
Rating

1600K
1560K
1282K
0000

1766K
1688K
1715K
0000

0000

1242A
1650K
1316K
1436K
1768K
1814A
1523K
1895K
1340K
1791A
1514K

1418K

1789K
0000

1481K
1665K
1453K
1933A
1552K
1510K
1639K
1619K
0000

1467A
1658K
1828A
1948A
0000

2085A
1162K
1159K
1434K



Last name

Cheung
Chtym
Chu
Clarke
Clow
Colclough
Collins
Collyer
Conley
Cook
Coote
Corfield
Coseru
Couto Cabral
Crane
Cresswell
Crossley
D'Cruz
Davenport
Davies
Davis

De Virgiliis
Demetriou
Dickerson
Diniz Afonso
Doe
Dohon
Duffy
Duke
Eastwood
Eisen

Ellis
Emdon
Evans
Faheem
Fearn
Figgins
Figueroa
Fisher
Freeman
Gadimli
Gadimli

First name

Leonard C
Vladimir
Ray
Emmet
Ken W
Ryan
Toby
Alex
Gerald M
Keith B
Trevor D
Julian
Matei
Rafael
Malcolm K
Mike ]
Joe

David
John
Robert JV
Joshua
Francesco DV
Jay
Trevor A
Davi
Jamie
Almas
Laurence
Taylor
Tomas
Eitan
Bryan T
Joshua
James
Muhammad
Elliot
John A
Edison
Russell
Ashley
Inci
Nergiz

Sex Membership

MTTHMETEEEELERLRREZEEREEEEIEEIEEEEEZISRSERREEsssggeex

None
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Gold
None
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
None
Gold
None
Gold
None
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold
None
Gold

Rating
Code

299353D
1943128
3428948
297773E
108519A
345533G
359791L
291348D
108694H
150235K
108863E
108894E
318555C
350571G
1825338
109072A
348167A
155694A
109327H
155696E
342315D
313753D
326367]

179128L
343840F
360495A
352099H
327300D
345428K
346572L
351848G
312865K
341210G
283343]

351025G
341298C
146380K
137209K
261484E
331567]

345864H
345863F

Club

CESS
CESS

CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS

CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS

CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS

Live Live

Rating Rapid
1138K  1292K
1496A 1462K
1575P  1227K
1646K 1577P
1691K  1690K
1679A 1696K
1200L  1204P
1798K 1806K
1651K 0000

1625K 0000

2002K 1801K
1949K 1942K
1263K  1211K
1716K  1348P
1477K  1505K
1612K  1755K
1592K 1561P
1396K 1275P
1916K 1881K
1710K  1522K
1664A 1644A
1285L 0000

1608K 1468K
1687K  1455K
1931A 1869A
1267K 0000

1540K 1425K
1574K  1434K
1744A 1637K
1471K  1456P
1307K  1238A
1164K 0000

1242K  1177A
0000 0000

1627K  1598K
1121P  1072K
1691A 0000

1739A 1757K
1498K 1578P
2002A 1986K
1251P  1196P
1213P  1277P

Standard
Rating

1138K
1496A
1575P
1646K
1691K
1679A
0000

1798K
1651K
1625K
2002K
1949K
1263K
1716K
1477K
1612K
1592K
1396K
1916K
1710K
1664A
0000

1608K
1687K
1931A
1267K
1540K
1574K
1744A
1471K
1307K
1164K
1242K
0000

1627K
1121P
1691A
1739A
1498K
2002A
1251P
1213P



Last name

Gailans
Galloway
Gannon
Garfield
Garwood
Garwood
Ghose
Gibbons
Gogia
Goldberg
Goodliffe
GopiKrishna
Graham
Gregory
Gudovijus
Gunda
Gurusamy
Haddock
Hampton
Harmer
Harrington
Harris
Harrison
Harte
Hatilov
Hodgson
Hooper
Horan
Huang
Hughes
Hunnable
Ismailov
Jaiswal
Jardine
Jaszkiwskyj
Jestico
Jiggins
Johnson
Jones
Jones
Karacsony
Karlmarx

First name

Voldi
Pharrell
Harvey
Harvey
Bobby
Matt
Rahul
Brendan
Pranay
Jeff A
Ralph
Ashwin
Jimmy
Philip ]
Kestutis
Srikar
Paramaguru
Paul
Christopher
Alice
David

Dai
Michael
Ben

Pavlo

John H
David
George
Perry
Gavin James
Ian D
Roman
Adhar
Kenneth
Peter

John V
Matthew
Roderick S
Donnie
Zebedee
Istvan
Bavadharni

Sex Membership

MEEREEEEEEREERZEIELZIIEEREEIEIZIR IR

Gold
None
Bronze
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Bronze
None
Gold
None
None
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Bronze
Gold
None
Gold
Bronze
Gold
None
Gold
Platinum
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold

Rating
Code

111005G
349670D
345427H
111066E
349172K
340157B
346080A
361658H
331172H
111346L
271186C
350890A
362282E
111683G
348573A
350852D
361080K
101814A
233955K
359785E
355610E
329829C
327413F
303763A
343702E
112796C
313693A
2568763E
362268L
139436]

113229F
268144E
348896C
146410D
139961F
113635F
359249C
150211G
357942G
2566877K
340183C
366362A

Club

CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS

CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS

CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS

CESS
CESS
CESS

Live Live

Rating Rapid
1330A 0000

1412K  1291P
1208P  1332P
1468K 0000

1044K 0000

1267K 0000

2024K  1869K
1633A 1387K
0000 0000

2082A  2113K
1346K  1480P
1693A 1711A
0900L 1083P
0000 0000

1297A  1224A
0979K 1146K
1764K  1602P
1486K 1287A
1887K  2052P
1520K 1436A
1536A 1393K
0000 0000

1429K 0000

1694K 1643K
1748P 0000

2026A  2092K
1171K  1218K
1912K  1809K
0900L 0870K
1942A  1832K
1908A 1914K
2036K  2097K
1829A 1679K
1513A 1287P
1948A 1873A
1409A 1384K
1615K  1444K
1797K  1668P
1372K 1311P
1583K 0000

1882K 1806K
0000 0580K

Standard
Rating

1330A
1412K
1208P
1468K
1044K
1267K
2024K
1633A
0000

2082A
1346K
1693A
0950P
0000

1297A
0979K
1764K
1486K
1887K
1520K
1536A
0000

1429K
1694K
1748P
2026A
1171K
1912K
1153P
1942A
1908A
2036K
1829A
1513A
1948A
1409A
1615K
1797K
1372K
1583K
1882K
0000



Last name

Karlmarx
Kennedy
Kenning
Khandelwal
Killeen
Kingsley
Kmiecik
Konara
Korossy
Kriman
Kukiewicz
Lataille
Latypov
Latypov
Latypova
Lawrence
Le Gassicke
Levy

Lewis

Li

Lucy
Maguire
Mangalaram
Mangalaram

Mathompat

McCall
McLoughlin
Meadows
Medlycott
Merdinian
Merdinian
Merdinian
Meyer
Milburn
Modhura
Moore
Morgan
Moth
Mugridge
Muhunthan
Mukherjee

First name

Sarwayogan
Ben

Paul H
Ritisha
Robert T
Malcolm P
Jakub
Nuvee
Nandi
Salim
Peter
Matthias
Egor L
Robert
Olga L
Drew
Mark
Christopher A
Andrew P
Colin
Terry
Jake
Mredula
Siddharth

Rajyeshwar
Ramesh

Martin
Finbar
Pete
Wayland E
Albert
Puzant
Puzant AA (Jr)
Byon M
Noel

Urbi M
John C

lIan P
Simon C
Dan
Charukgan
Aradhya

Sex Membership

SEEEEETEREREREEZEZRERERER R RIS RR

Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
None
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold

Gold

Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
None
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Gold

Rating
Code

354819D
361211K
234286]

340779C
127554K
165040D
362064F
341978C
340185G
317285F
307510C
282055K
299145H
326232H
302637B
345397C
165043K
179335E
114349K
344319L
340184E
362988A
323200B
323199K

349453G

115206D
352835C
115212K
179182F
357893]

356125C
356771A
307811F
345008K
300682H
115719L
115769D
246641H
371350H
291953K
340887F

Club

CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
5044

CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS

CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS

CESS
CESS

CESS

CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
5026

CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
5416

CESS
CESS

Live Live

Rating Rapid
1254K 1278A
0910L 1105P
1779A 1876K
1000L 1109K
1931K 1782K
1855A 1817K
1200L  1156P
1151K  1069K
0000 1382K
1982K 0000

1440K 0000

1822A 1691K
1805K 0000

0774K  0806K
1971A 1805A
1545K 1582P
1338K 0000

1762K  1706A
2349A  2293K
1655K 1583K
1322K  0919K
1400L  1220K
1167K  1008K
0767L  0859K
1844K 1661K
1926K  1935P
1863A  1559K
1643A 1651K
1688K 0000

1458K 1272K
1480K 1276K
1649K 1565K
1625P 1473K
1375K  1224K
0000 0000

1995K 2013K
1790K 1677P
1773K  1760K
1400L 0000

1947K 1817K
1551K 1551K

Standard
Rating

1254K
0976P
1779A
0985P
1931K
1855A
1242K
1151K
0000

1982K
1440K
1822A
1805K
0774K
1971A
1545K
1338K
1762K
2349A
1655K
1322K
1667A
1167K
0854K

1844K

1926K
1863A
1643A
1688K
1458K
1480K
1649K
1625P
1375K
0000

1995K
1790K
1773K
1441P
1947K
1551K



Last name

Mulay
Murrell
Myall
Narasimman
Narula
Naumov
Newton
Nicholson
Nickals
Nigrelli
Offord
Omoruyi
Page

Pang
Parker
Patnam
Pelling
Pereira
Pereslavtsev
Pereslavtsev
Pert

Pert

Ponulak

Popovici
Qureshi
Rahaman
Raikundalia
Ramage
Reynolds
Reynolds
Rida
Riddoch
Rivlin

Rix
Robinson
Ross
Sadhasivam
Salkauskas
Sandu
Sargent
Saunois

First name

Partha
Mark RA
Ivan |
Chenthuran
Reyaansh
Igor
Colin M
Ted
Peter A
Vittorio
Andrew
Jaden
Jeffrey
Toby
Robert
Aaryan
Nicholas ]
Nolan
Alexandr
Sergey
Max P
Nina P

Czeslaw
(Sebastian)

Rees

Zain
Mustapha
Krishna
Colin R

D lan W
Derek ]
Rugayyah
Alan E
Mark
Steven JL
James M
Bernard
Mangalaram
Deimantas
Silviu
Leslie J
Tony

Sex Membership

ST RELEERR
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Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Platinum
None
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold
None
None
Bronze
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

Bronze

None
None
None
Gold
Gold
Platinum
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
None
Bronze
None
Gold

Rating
Code

287029A
116012G
116029B
355449B
342950H
346424G
269515H
361132C
116227F
345059E
269014H
316627C
116609]

367970G
278346A
350060D
147299K
341793B
327803H
343477B
299356K
298992L

295612D

331069D
342785H
117596]

341545E
117612C
193699C
267329A
330086K
165744G
251027D
117989F
118097G
2638868
327439B
330101B
326970L
131033B
341539K

Club

CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS

CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS

CESS

CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS

Live Live

Rating Rapid
2095A  2117A
1857A 1879K
1940A 1938K
1443K 1500K
1310K 1187A
1841K 1766K
1694K 1732A
1487P  0950A
1768A 1622K
1788K 1623K
1639K 1538K
1697K 1756K
1700A 1745K
1373P  1095K
1755K 0000

1506K 1436K
1666K 0000

1548P 1525K
2144A  1982A
1757A  1309A
2251A  2154A
2108K  2051A
1962K 1920K
0000 0000

1567K  1509K
1647K 1453K
1630K 1454K
1908A 1837K
1853K 0000

1520K 1654K
2229A  2083A
1735K  1683K
1707K 0000

1988A  2000K
1849A 1964K
1441K 1482K
1664K 1687P
0933L 1171K
1560K 1543K
1314K 0000

1193A 1107K

Standard
Rating

2095A
1857A
1940A
1443K
1310K
1841K
1694K
1487P
1768A
1788K
1639K
1697K
1700A
1373P
1755K
1506K
1666K
1548P
2144A
1757A
2251A
2108K

1962K

0000

1567K
1647K
1630K
1908A
1853K
1520K
2229A
1735K
1707K
1988A
1849A
1441K
1664K
0000

1560K
1314K
1193A



Last name

Sebastian
Segat
Sharma
Sharman
Shaw
Sheppard
Shiva
Siddharth
Siddo
Singh
Sinha
Skippen
Smith
Smith
Spurr

Staff
Staniland
Staplehurst
Stern
Stevens
Subramanian
Sureshkumar
Swales
Swead

Ta

Terry

Todd
Twitchell
Undre
Upadhye

Van
Litsenborgh

Vasistha
Veselow
Vigneswaran
Walsh

Walsh

Walton
Walton

Wang
Waszkielewicz
Waszkielewicz

First name

Samuel
Davide
Mridul
Jay
Matthew H
Barry S
Shrishti
Lakshan
Charlton
Inder-Veer
Anup
Terry C
David
Luke
Michael
Robbie
Philip
John C
Robert C
Tobias
Venkatesh
Abijan
Andrew
Joshua
Duc
Russell
Felix
Neville H
Taha
Nilesh

Rudi

Sunil

Zoe
Lalitranjan
Cole
James
Jacob
Samuel
Luoke
Mariusz
Oscar

Sex Membership

SEEEEEEEEREZEILZIREIRZIIRI"TRERERRERER
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None
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
None
Gold
None
Gold
None
Bronze
Gold
Platinum
None
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
None
Bronze
None
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Gold

Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Bronze
None
None
Gold
None
None

Rating
Code

363959K
282058E
367390L
306159A
155670]

155748]

331193E
295493L
139658E
328241H
242468L
138508C
119209H
250173K
283110H
350567E
163977]

182580L
2826648
312740A
323135F
356223C
310017A
343669L
3400458
362492E
340392A
120729F
3273278
362035K

263510A

327299A
340127D
362852]

321824H
351004K
349270K
349380F
322968D
348572K
348256L

Club

CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS

CESS

CESS
CESS
5126

CESS
CESS

CESS
CESS
CESS

Live Live

Rating Rapid
0000 0804P
1477K  1406K
1369K 1862P
1590K 1540K
1920A 1797K
1792K  1726P
1506A 1503A
1704K  1557K
1757K  1663K
1772K 0000

1685K  1824P
1493K 0000

1476A  1433K
1298K 1417P
1860K 1873P
1869K 1800K
1823A 1737A
1476K 0000

1946A 1915K
0000 1063K
1855K 1856K
1289K 0000

1883K 0000

1512P 0000

1161L 1181K
1550L  1462P
1472K  1482K
1880A 1856K
1555K 1623K
1945L 0000

1515K  1650P
1447K 1397K
1795A 1766A
1518P 1309A
0000 1102K
1454A 1267K
1304L  1304K
0829L  0829K
2056A  1956A
1757K 0000

1219K 1179K

Standard
Rating

0000

1477K
1369K
1590K
1920A
1792K
1506A
1704K
1757K
1772K
1685K
1493K
1476A
1298K
1860K
1869K
1823A
1476K
1946A
0000

1855K
1289K
1883K
1512P
0000

1539P
1472K
1880A
1555K
1975P

1515K

1447K
1795A
1518P
0000

1454A
1217K
0954K
2056A
1757K
1219K



Last name

Whitaker
White
White
Whitton
Wilde
Williams
Williams
Williamson
Willoughby
Willoughby
Willoughby
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Winter
Wong
Woodward
Wray
Wright
Zheng
Zheng

First name

Anthony
Nigel
Russell P
Terry D
Grace
Frank
Jonathan
Paul L
Andrew P
Charlotte
Christopher
Amir
Edgar
Jonathan
Mathew
Thomas G
Joseph
lan P
Christopher
John
Harry Z
Jerry Z

Sex Membership

ST RERZIRITREIREREETTRERERER

Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Bronze
Bronze
None
Gold
Bronze
None
Gold
None

Rating
Code

347919F
295791H
121515C
121577C
341887L
324138F
331178]

126803L
306379D
303347]

297975F
315114B
320623D
361349F
349424L
126930G
321821B
225738F
309361L
180291E
301310]

299732A

Club

CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS
CESS

Live Live

Rating Rapid
1425K 1369K
1436A 1376K
2145K  2083K
1978A 1889K
1713A  1542A
1441P 1101K
0000 0000

1962A 1915K
1750K 1632K
0000 1626K
1948A 1798K
1386P 1360K
1967A  2015K
1420L 0000

1703K  1670P
1781K  1780P
1027L  1059K
1765K  1786P
1315K 1387P
1739K 0000

2224K  1920P
1894K 0000

Standard
Rating

1425K
1436A
2145K
1978A
1713A
1441P
0000

1962A
1750K
0000

1948A
1386P
1967A
1662K
1703K
1781K
0000

1765K
1315K
1739K
2224K
1894K



